2022-23 Easton/NFCA Team GPA (NCAA Division Il)
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Team

Post University

University of Central Missouri
Regis University (CO)

Tiffin University

University of Indianapolis

Shorter University

Washburn University

Auburn University at Montgomery
University of Arkansas, Monticello
Mercyhurst University

Concordia University, St. Paul

St. Edward's University

Rockhurst University

Colorado School of Mines
University of Illinois at Springfield
Slippery Rock University

Ursuline College

University of Missouri, St. Louis
University of Charleston

Southern Arkansas University
Missouri Western State University
Wayne State University

Young Harris College

Gannon University

Frostburg State University
University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
Adelphi University
University of Tampa
Emporia State University
McKendree University
Carson-Newman University

Pace University

Tusculum University

Barry University

Harding University

Francis Marion University
Northwood University

Barton College

Lees-McRae College

Mansfield University
Southwestern Oklahoma State University
Colorado Mesa University
Bloomsburg University

University of Sioux Falls
Saint Leo University

Minnesota State University, Mankato
Trevecca Nazarene University
University of West Georgia
University of West Alabama
University of Alabama in Huntsville
Jefferson University

GPA
3.82
3.81
3.778
3.77
3.77
3.74
3.73
3.723
3.72
3.713
3.68
3.679
3.675
3.669
3.659
3.658
3.658
3.657
3.65
3.65
3.647
3.6315
3.63
3.629
3.629
3.628
3.627
3.627
3.62
3.61
3.605
3.604
3.6
3.587
3.583
3.582
3.58
3.57801
3.578
3.57
3.57
3.57
3.562
3.555
3.553
3.55
3.548
3.543
3.54
3.533
3.53
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Caldwell University 3.53
53 Kentucky Wesleyan College 3.527
54 Southern New Hampshire University 3.522
55 University of Bridgeport 3.52
56 University of Minnesota Duluth 3.5
University of New Haven 3.5
Molloy University 3.5
59 Dominican University of California 3.496
60 Grand Valley State University 3.492
61 Alliance University 3.49
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University (FL) 3.49
Coker University 3.49
64 Lewis University 3.48
65 Missouri Southern State University 3.47
Northwest Nazarene University 3.47
Montana State University Billings 3.47
68 Lubbock Christian University 3.455
69 Oklahoma Christian University 3.446
70 PennWest California 3.421
71 Mercy College 3.42
Purdue University Northwest 3.42
73 Lee University 3.413
74 Oklahoma Baptist University 3.412
75 Chaminade University 3.411
76 Biola University 3.41
77 West Chester University 3.4
Georgia Southwestern State University 3.4
79 Winona State University 3.39
80 Bentley University 3.366
81 Holy Family University 3.36
Wingate University 3.36
83 Florida Southern College 3.35
84 West Liberty University 3.33
85 Florida Institute of Technology 3.32
86 University of West Florida 3.3
87 Kutztown University 3.29
PennWest Edinboro 3.29
Eastern New Mexico University 3.29
90 Union University 3.289
91 California State University, East Bay 3.285
92 St. Thomas Aquinas College 3.28
93 Maryville University of St. Louis 3.272
94 University of North Georgia 3.26
95 Salem University 3.25
96 Concordia University Irvine 3.24
97 Academy of Art University 3.23

98 University of North Carolina at Pembroke 3.12
99 Azusa Pacific University 3.086





